
Telecommunication & Network series

Cables Sereies PCB Jack Sereies Keystone Jack

Patch Adaptor/Cord Patch Panel Face Plate

Telephone Accessory Telecommunication Accessory Tester & Tools

NINGBO GOSUN TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
(NINGBO GOOSVN ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.)

W W W . G O S U N – T E C H . C O M

file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Cables.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\PCB-Jack.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Keystone-Jack.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Patch-cord.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Patch-Panel.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Face-Plate.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telephone-accessory.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\communication-accessory.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Tools.htm


RC Series RC2 Series RC3 Series RC4 Series

Grey Flat Cable, 1.00/1.27mm Rainbow Flat Cable High Tem. FFC Cable Customize Cable

30/28AWG, 6P--64P 30/28AWG, 6P--64P 0.5mm / 1.00mm -----

RC5 Series RC6 Series Lan Cable HDMI Cable / DVI Cable

Rabin Cable Assemble Rabin Cable Assemble Cat5, Cat6 1.30 / 1.40 Version

With IDC/FC connector IDC Connector / D-SUB UTP / FTP / SFTP Cable -----

USB CABLE USB Cable IEE1394 Cable USB 3.0 Version

USB / Micro / Mini / 1394 USB AF / AM / BF / BM 1394-4 / 1394-6P -----

----- ----- ----- -----

57 Sereies TJ4 Sereis 5922 Series TJ5 Series

4P4C , 6P4C 4P4C , 6P2C 6P4C ,6P6C , 8P8C 6P4C ,6P6C , 8P8C

6P6C , 8P8C 6P4C ,6P6C , 8P8C

TJ7 Series TJ8 Series 5921-8P8C 5921-S-8P8C

4P4C , 6P2C 4P4C , 6P2C 8P8C 8P8C

6P4C ,6P6C 6P4C ,6P6C , 8P8C --- With Shield

file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC2.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC3.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC4.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC2.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC3.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC4.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC5.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC6.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC7.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-HDMI-Cable.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC5.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC6.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC7.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-HDMI-Cable.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC9.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC10.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC11.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC12.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC9.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC10.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC11.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-Cables-RC12.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-57-Series.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-5922.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-TJ5.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-57-Series.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\products-GST141R.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-5922.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-TJ5.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-TJ7.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-TJ8.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-5921-8P8C.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-5921-S-8P8C.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-TJ7.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-TJ8.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-5921-8P8C.htm
file:///H:\robbin%20%E8%B5%84%E6%96%99\%E7%BD%91%E7%AB%99GOSUN\Telecommunication-PCB-Jack-5921-S-8P8C.htm


5921-S-B-8P8C 5921-Q-S-BK2-8P8C 5921-T-D-R-8P8C 5921-1X2-8P8C

8P8C 8P8C 8P8C 8P8C

With Shield / 1 Spring With Shield / 2 Spring Half Shield 1x2 Ports

5921-S-1X2-8P8C 5921-2X1-8P8C 5921-S-2X1-8P8C 5921-1X4-8P8C

8P8C 8P8C 8P8C 8P8C

1x2 Ports with Shield 2x1 Ports 2x1 Ports with Shield 1x4 Ports

5921-S-1X4-8P8C 5921-1X8-8P8C 5921-S-1X8-8P8C 5921-LED-8P8C

8P8C 8P8C 8P8C 8P8C

1x4 Ports with Shield 1x8 Ports 1x8 Ports with Shield With LED

5921-LED-S-8P8C 5921-LED-2X2-8P8C 5921-LED-S-1X2-8P8C 5921-LED-S-2X1-8P8C

8P8C 8P8C, 2x2 Ports 8P8C, 1x2 Ports 8P8C, 2x1 Ports

With LED & Shield With LED With LED & Shield With LED & Shield

5921-LED-S-2X4-8P8C BYQ-001 BYQ-LED-001 BYQ-002

8P8C, 2x5 Ports Transformer Type Transformer Type & LED Transformer Type & LED

With LED & Shield OEM Acceptance OEM Acceptance OEM Acceptance
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N-4010 N-4011 N-4012 N-4013

FTP Cat.6 Keystone Jack UTP Telephone Jack UTP Telephone Jack UTP Telephone Jack

180 Degree , Tooless 6P4C 6P6C Tooless , 6P4C / 6P6C

N-4014 N-4015 N-4016 N-4017

Cat.5E Keystone Jack Keystone Jack Keystone Jack UTP Keystone Jack

Half-Shield , 180 Degree FTP, Cat.5E FTP, Cat.5E Cat.5E / Cat.6E

N-4018 N-4019 N-4020 N-4021

UTP Keystone Jack UTP Keystone Jack UTP Keystone Jack UTP Keystone Jack

Cat.5E Cat.5E Cat.5E Cat.5E , Tooless

N-4022 N-4023 N-4024 N-4025

Cat.5E In-line Coupler UTP Keystone Jack FTP Keystone Jack FTP Keystone Jack

RJ45 -- RJ45 Cat.5E , Tooless Cat.6 Cat.6

N-4026 N-4027 N-4028 N-4029

UTP Keystone Jack UTP Keystone Jack UTP Keystone Jack UTP Keystone Jack

Cat.6 Cat.6 , Tooless Cat.6 Cat.6 , Folding type
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N-4030 N-4031 N-4032 N-4033

UTP Keystone Jack UTP Keystone Jack UTP Keystone Jack FTP UK Keystone Jack

Cat.6 Cat.6 , Short Type Cat.6 , Tooless 38.6 * 25mm

NF-4014-A(B) NF-4015 NF-4015-1A(B) NF-4015-2A(B/C)

Face Plate Face Plate Face Plate Face Plate

1 / 2 Ports 1 / 2 Ports 1 / 2 Ports 1 / 2 / 3 Ports

NF-4015-3A(B/C) NF-4015-3D(E) NF-4016-1A(B/C) NF-4016-2A(B/C)

Face Plate Face Plate Face Plate Face Plate

1 / 2 / 3 Ports 4 / 6 Ports 1 / 2 Lin Terminals 1 / 4 / 8 Line Terminals

NF-4016B NF-4016C-Double NF-4016C-Single NF-4016D-Double

Face Plate Face Plate Face Plate Face Plate

Single / Double Jack Double Jack Single Jack Double Jack with Shield

NF-4016F NF-4016F-D NF-4016G NF-4016G-D

Face Plate Face Plate Face Plate Face Plate
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N-401 N-402 N-403 N-404

Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor

Din, Single-mold Simplex FC, Multi-mode Simplex FC, Single-mode Simplex LC, Multi-mode Simplex

N-405 N-406 N-407 N-408

Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor

LC, Multi-mode Duplex LC, Single-mode Simplex LC, Single-mode Duplex
MTRJ, Single/Multi- mode

Duplex

N-409 N-410 N-411 N-412

Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor

SC/APC,Single-mode Simplex SC/APC,Single-mode Duplex SC, Multi-mode Simplex SC, Multi-mode Duplex

N-413 N-414 N-415 N-416

Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor

SC,Single-mode Simplex SC,Single-mode Duplex ST, Multi-mode Simplex ST, Single-mode Simplex

N-417 N-418 N-419 N-420

FO Hybrid Adaptor FO Hybrid Adaptor FO Hybrid Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor
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FO Hybrid Adaptor FO Hybrid Adaptor FO Hybrid Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor

SC-FC Single-mode Simplex SC-ST Single-mode Simplex FC-ST Single-mode Simplex
DIN Type, Single-mode

Simplex

SL-001 SL-002 SL-003 SL-004

Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector

E2000/APC Single mode Simplex E2000 Single mode Simplex
FC/APC type Single mode ,

Simplex
FC type Multi mode , Simplex

SL-005 SL-006 SL-007 SL-008

Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector

FC type Single mode, Simplex LC Multi-mode, Simplex LC Multi mode Duplex LC Single mode, Simplex

SL-009 SL-010 SL-011 SL-012

Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector

LC Single mode, Duplex
MTRJ type, Multi mode,

Duplex Female

MTRJ type, Single mode, Duplex

Female

SC/APC type Single mode,

Simplex, Green

SL-013 SL-014 SL-015 SL-016

Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector

SC type Multi Mode, Simplex
SC/PC type Multi-mode

Duplex, with Clip
SC type Single mode, Simplex

SC/PC Single mode Duplex,

with Clip
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SL-017 SL-018 SL-100 SL-101

Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Connector Fiber Optic Attenuator Fiber Optic Attenuator

ST type Multi-mode, Simplex ST, Single modeSimplex FC type, 5dB Plug-in SC/APC, 20dB Flange

SL-102 SL-103 SL-104 SL-105

Fiber Optic Attenuator Fiber Optic Attenuator Fiber Optic Attenuator Fiber Optic Attenuator

SC type, 5dB Plug-in SC/PC, 20dB Flange type FC/APC type, 5dB Plug-in LC/PC type, 5dB Plug-in

SL-106 FOPC-01 FOPC-02 FOPC-03

Fiber Optic Attenuator Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable

LC/PC type, 5dB Plug-in
FC/PC-FC/PC MM 62.5/125

Duplex 2M

FC/PC-FC/PC SM 9/125 Simplex

2M

LC/PC-LC/PC MM 62.5/125

Simplex 2M

FOPC-04 FOPC-05 FOPC-06 FOPC-07

Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable

LC/PC-LC/PC MM 62.5/125

Duplex with Clips 2M

LC/PC-LC/PC SM 9/125

Simplex2M

MTRJ/PC-LC/PC MM 62.5/125

Duplex with Clip 2M

MTRJ/PC-MTRJ/PC MM

62.5/125 Duplex 2M

FOPC-08 FOPC-09 FOPC-10 FOPC-11
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Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable

MTRJ/PC-MTRJ/PC SM 9/125

Duplex 2M

MTRJ/PC-SC/PC MM 50/125

Duplex 2M

MTRJ/PC-ST/PC MM 50/125

Duplex 2M

SC/APC-SC/APC SM 9/125

Duplex 2M

FOPC-12 FOPC-13 FOPC-14 FOPC-15

Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable

SC/PC-E2000/PC SM 9/125

Simplex 2M

SC/PC-LC/PC SM 9/125

Simplex 2M

SC/PC-LC/PC SM 9/125 Duplex

with Clips 2M

SC/PC-SC/PC 50/125 Duplex

2M

FOPC-16 FOPC-17 FOPC-18 FOPC-19

Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable Fiber Optic Cable

SC/PC-SC/PC MM 62.5/125

Simplex 2M

SC/PC-SC/PC MM 62.5/125

Duplex 2M

SC/PC-SC/PC SM 9/125 Simplex

2M

SC/PC-SC/PC SM 9/125

Duplex with Clips 2M

FOPC-20 FOPC-21 FOPC-22 FOPC-23

Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor

SC/PC-ST/PC SM 9/125 Simplex

2M

SC/PC-ST/PC SM 9/125

Duplex with Clip 2M

ST/PC-SC/PC MM 50/125 Duplex

2M

ST/PC-ST/PC MM 62.5/125

Simplex 2M

FOPC-24 FOPC-25

Fiber Optic Adaptor Fiber Optic Adaptor

ST/PC-ST/PC SM 9/125 Simplex

2M

ST/PC-ST/PC SM 9/125

Duplex 2M
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NP-41 NP-42 NP-43 NP-04

Patch Panel Patch Panel Patch Panel Patch Panel

Un-shield Type Un-shield Type Un-shield Type Un-shield Type

NP-05 NP-06 NP-07 NP-08

Patch Panel Patch Panel Patch Panel Patch Panel

Un-shield Type Un-shield Type Un-shield Type Un-shield Type

NP-09 NP-10 NP-11 NP-12

Patch Panel Patch Panel Patch Panel Patch Panel

Un-shield Type Un-shield Type Un-shield Type Un-shield Type

NP-13 NP-14 NP-15 NP-16

Patch Panel Patch Panel Patch Panel Patch Panel

Un-shield Type Un-shield Type Un-shield Type Un-shield Type

TEL-11A TEL-13A TEL-101 TEL-184D

Telephone Accessory Telephone Accessory Telephone Accessory Telephone Accessory

---- 2 Ports 1 / 2 / 3 Ports 5 Ports
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TEL-2017 TEL-3034 TEL-3035 TEL-3036

Telephone Accessory Telephone Accessory Telephone Accessory Telephone Accessory

Face Plated 3 Ports 2 Ports 2 Ports

TEL-3037

Telephone Accessory

1 Ports

TA-001 TA-002 TA-003 TA-004

Mounting Frame Krone IDC Connector Test Plug Lock Joint Connector

----- 5 Pair wire Block --- ---

TA-005 TA-006 TA-007 TA-008

Cable Boots RJ11,RJ12,RJ45 Plug disconnection module disconnection module

----- ----- 10 pair 10 pair

TA-009 TA-010 TA-011 TA-012

disconnection module disconnection module disconnection module disconnection module

10 pair 10 pair 10 pair 10 pair
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TA-013 TA-014 TA-015 TA-016

disconnection module disconnection module disconnection module disconnection module

8 pair 5 pair 5 pair 5 pair

SL01T1003 SL01T1002 SL01T1001 SL0CT1001

Krone type impact tool 110 type Impact Tool 110 type Impact Tool RJ45 Crimping Tool

SL0CT1002 SL0CT1003 SL0CT3001 SL0CT3002

RJ45 & RJ12 Crimping Tool RJ45 & RJ12 Cable Tester Cable Tester,

Dual Use Dual Use Crimping Tool RJ45 -- RJ45 BNC -- RJ45

SL0CT3003 SL0CT3004 SL0CT5041 SL01T1004

LCD Cable Tester RJ45 Cable Tester 5 in 1 Cable Tester Lever Impact Tool

RJ45 -- RJ45 RJ45 -- RJ45 ---- ----

SL0PT1001 SL0ST1001 SL0ST1002 SL0ST1003

Punch Tool 501 Stripper Tool BNC Stripper Tool Plastic Knife

5 Pair ---- ---- ----
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